APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US03831W1080

WKN: 03831W108

Overview

2024/06/14 22:00:00
Price

77.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.47% (1.87)

uUS03831W1080
APP

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

19,845 EUR
S&P 500

77.00 USD (300)
78.78 USD (100)
75.41 USD
77.67 USD
74.90 USD
75.65 USD
77.768463 USD
2,846,332
219,516,755.93
40,345
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd7306fb67b76531e66ada2e69d1713809c70292945212fafe73039b13701e19&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afdd3d3de8726f705&time=1718718107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8401062faec24b64fbb23296653e9a2bae4df17a2e079a1f0d5a7d8b83e2c0ce&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b3fa5f236ecdaa70&time=1718718107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f128a70f213199cee45451f1c0af90093c46c93e595fc9cb5bcc5d71b5d115&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb482b0562d685c7f&time=1718718107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3208f5fa57555232cfe00b561218e6a5edd6b0a0cb5bdd70549ca901a3b4572&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=960b2ad356eaffc87&time=1718718107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3611ba9a1a2c47f72c300978a10030fb406e3a4004be9627cc99511fd7b12e7b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dcd4318d5f1cdfc5&time=1718718107&tool=RSC

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:00

Price
77.52 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.47% (1.87)

ISIN US03831W1080
Symbol APP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,845 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 77.00 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 78.78 USD (100)
Open 75.41 USD
High 77.67 USD
Low 74.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 75.65 USD
VWAP 77.768463 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,846,332
Trading volume 219,516,755.93
Number of trades 40,345
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +100.36% +244.53% -5.34%
Perf (abs.) +38.83 +55.02 -4.37
Beta 2.35 2.08 2.10
Volatility  60.65 5717 72.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/17 15:07 73.38 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/06/17 11:18 73.39 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/14 22:00 77.52 USD
Munich 2024/06/17 08:07 72.11 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/06/17 08:07 71.85 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/06/17 13:55 72.84 EUR
Berlin 2024/06/17 14:10 73.11 EUR

77.49 USD (5,107,353
81.18 USD (5,018,722
67.88 USD (4,516,685
49.29 USD (3,429,487
88.50 USD (2024/05/09
37.40 USD (2024/01/04
88.50 USD (2024/05/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.11 USD (2023/06/15)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.07
0.01
219.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22
4
40,345
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331053141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328605489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543109

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OADAPPLOWN

Contact Details
APPLOVIN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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